HZ-Type Markers
The HZ-type cable marker has been
designed to allow each size of marker to
fit a wide range of cable.
Applications
- Gusseted design allows marker to fit firmly over a wide range of cable diameters.
- 9 sizes for cables from 0.5mm to 35mm
- Clear, legible mark
- Choice of straight or chevron cut
- Colour coded option
FOR CABLE
DIAMETER
FOR
CABLE
SIZE
MARKER
SIZE
MARKER
LENGTH
REEL ®
BOX (A)
PANCAKE
REEL ®
ORDER
DESCRIPTIO
N
ORDER
DESCRIPTION
 (BS6004)
(BS6231)     Straight Cut Chevron Cut
mm mm  mm
1.5-2.0 - 5 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-5-S/C HZ-5-C/C
2.0-3.2 1.0 7 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-7-S/C HZ-7-C/C
2.5-4.0 1.5 9 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-9-S/C HZ-9-C/C
2.9-4.7 2.5 11 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-11-S/C HZ-11-C/C
3.4-5.7 4.0 13 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-13-S/C HZ-13-C/C
3.8-6.3 6.0 15 4.5 1000 1000 HZ-15-S/C HZ-15-C/C
4.3-6.9 10.0 18 4.5 500 500 HZ-18-S/C HZ-18-C/C
5.5-8.9 16.0 23 6.0 500 500 HZ-23-S/C HZ-23-C/C
7.9-12.7 25.0 35 6.0 250 250 HZ-35-S/C HZ-35-C/C
Material PVC
Colour Options Straight Cut White Body marked Black: A-Z, 0-9 and symbols, available on reels ® in boxes
(a) and on pancake reels (PR).
 Yellow Body marked Black: A-Z, 0-9 and symbols, available on reels ® only.
 Colour Coded 0-9 all sizes, available in boxes(a), 0-9 box pack
(100 off Each number) also available.
Colour Options Chevron Cut White Body marked Black: A-Z, 0-9 and symbols, available in boxes (a) only.
 Yellow Body marked Black: A-Z, 0-9 and symbols, available on reels ® only.
 Colour Coded: 0-9, size 11 only, available in boxes (a) or on reels
®.
Service Temperature  -45°C to 70°C
Chemical Resistance  Excellent Resistance to sea water, detergents (10%
aqueous), fuels, oils, white and industrial spirit.
Applicators for HZ-Type Cable Markers.
Size   HZ-Type Size  Packed   Order Code
1   7   1   APP-HZ-7
2   9   1   APP-HZ-9
3   11   1   APP-HZ-11
4   13   1   APP-HZ-13
5   15   1   APP-HZ-15
6   18   1   APP-HZ-18